GRANTOWN-ON-SPEY GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Darvel Trophy Open Medal (29/07/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Grantown-On-Spey Golf Club (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos

1
2

3

10

Name

Mr Lindsay Muir
Mr John Young

Mr Robert Harvey
Mr Jack Gerrard
Mr Neil Rumbles
David MacPherson
Steven Shepherd
Mr Geoff Elliot
Graham Shepherd

Mike Cruickshank

Gross

73

76

79

84

89

84

89

92

NR

70

75

77

78

82

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 02/08/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Grantown-On-Spey Golf Club (Yellow)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross
1 Mr Malcolm Wilkie 84
2 lan Ritchie 83
3 Stephen Leggat 83
4 Matthew Watt 86
5 Mr Neil Wilson 93
6 Doug Masson 92
7 Peter Rowe 88
8 Mr Keith Tamsett 93
9 Donald Allan 96
10 G Lorimer 99
11 Bob Main 92
12 F Darling 97
13 Mr Nevil Cunningham 93
14 Mr Campbell McTaggart 100
15 Mr Dane Craig 115
16 Robert J Mouat NR
17 Neil Robertson NR

14

17

20

23

15

20

15

16

31

20

17

70

70

73

73

74

76

76

76

77

77

78

84

84

NR

NR
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